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SMC1796248-00Policy

Payments

Incurred
SMC1796248-00

Sr Trans Inc

NO LOSSES

 0  0  0
01/22/2021

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 0  0  0  0  0NO CLAIMANTS

01/22/2022

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1796248-00  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Claim Count  0
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SMC1796248-01Policy

Payments

Incurred

msturm

SMC1796248-01

SR Trans Inc 2019 FREIGHTLINER TRACTOR VIN6-JW7656

IV driver attempted to move into the left lane to avoid the collision by using hard brakes but lost 

control of the truck as the roads were wet and slippery and went off the road into the woods.
 0  0  0

01/22/2022

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 3471957  1 03/11/2022 IL C  0  0  0SR Trans Inc Vehicle Accident AutoCA

01/22/2023

Payments

Incurred

msturm

SMC1796248-01

SR Trans Inc 2003 Ford Tarus VIN6-255895

IV driver attempted to move into the left lane to avoid the collision by using hard brakes but lost 

control of the truck as the roads were wet and slippery and went off the road into the woods.
 0  342  342

01/22/2022

Recoveries

 0

 0

 342

 0

 342

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 3471957  2 03/11/2022 IL C  0  0  0Moran Garry Vehicle Accident AutoCA

01/22/2023

Payments

Incurred

37435

SMC1796248-01

SR Trans Inc  head injury  neck  and back. knee  and leg. right shoulder.

IV driver attempted to move into the left lane to avoid the collision by using hard brakes but lost 

control of the truck as the roads were wet and slippery and went off the road into the woods.
 0  443  443

01/22/2022

Recoveries

 0

 0

 476

 33

 476

 33160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 3471957  3 03/11/2022 IL C  0  0  0Moran Garry Vehicle Accident InjuryCA

01/22/2023

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1796248-01  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 818

 33

 785

 0

 818

 33

 785

Claim Count  3
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 0  785

 0  0  0

 785

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  "Open"

Totals for  "Closed"

Report Totals

 0

 3

 0  785  785

 0  0  0

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

 0  818  818

 0  818  818

 0  33  33

 0  33  33

 3


