

Report ID 967
Run ID 14482850
User 38757

AmTrust North America
LOSS RUN REPORT
CPP Loss Run Report

Date 12/30/2025
Time 11:08:22AM
Page 1

<u>Claim No</u>	<u>Claimant</u>	<u>DOL</u>	<u>Loss St</u>	<u>LOB</u>	<u>Claim Type</u>	<u>Loss Type</u>	<u>Status</u>	
<u>Converted #</u>	<u>Insured</u>	<u>Unit/Location</u>				<u>Adj</u>		
<u>Agency Id</u>	<u>Agency Name</u>	<u>Loss Description</u>						
<u>Policy</u>	<u>Policy Effective</u>	<u>Policy Exp Date</u>				<u>Loss</u>	<u>ALAE</u>	<u>Total</u>

Policy **SMC1796248-00**

0	0	NO CLAIMANTS				Reserves	0	0	0
		Sr Trans Inc				Payments	0	0	0
160547		Amerigo Insurance Agency	NO LOSSES			Recoveries	0	0	0
SMC1796248-00	01/22/2021	01/22/2022				Incurred	0	0	0

.....

SMC1796248-00 Totals			Reserves	0	0	0
			Payments	0	0	0
Claim Count	0		Recoveries	0	0	0
			Incurred	0	0	0

Report ID 967
Run ID 14482850
User 38757

AmTrust North America
LOSS RUN REPORT
CPP Loss Run Report

Date 12/30/2025
Time 11:08:22AM
Page 2

<u>Claim No</u>	<u>Claimant</u>	<u>DOL</u>	<u>Loss St</u>	<u>LOB</u>	<u>Claim Type</u>	<u>Loss Type</u>	<u>Status</u>	
<u>Converted #</u>	<u>Insured</u>	<u>Unit/Location</u>					<u>Adj</u>	
<u>Agency Id</u>	<u>Agency Name</u>	<u>Loss Description</u>						
<u>Policy</u>	<u>Policy Effective</u>	<u>Policy Exp Date</u>						
							<u>Loss</u>	<u>ALAE</u>
								<u>Total</u>

Policy **SMC1796248-01**

3471957	1	SR Trans Inc	03/11/2022	IL	CA	Vehicle Accident	Auto	C	Reserves	0	0	0
		SR Trans Inc				2019 FREIGHTLINER TRACTOR VIN6-JW7656		msturm	Payments	0	0	0
160547		Amerigo Insurance Agency				IV driver attempted to move into the left lane to avoid the collision by using hard brakes but lost			Recoveries	0	0	0
SMC1796248-01		01/22/2022		01/22/2023		control of the truck as the roads were wet and slippery and went off the road into the woods.			Incurred	0	0	0
3471957	2	Moran Garry	03/11/2022	IL	CA	Vehicle Accident	Auto	C	Reserves	0	0	0
		SR Trans Inc				2003 Ford Tarus VIN6-255895		msturm	Payments	0	342	342
160547		Amerigo Insurance Agency				IV driver attempted to move into the left lane to avoid the collision by using hard brakes but lost			Recoveries	0	0	0
SMC1796248-01		01/22/2022		01/22/2023		control of the truck as the roads were wet and slippery and went off the road into the woods.			Incurred	0	342	342
3471957	3	Moran Garry	03/11/2022	IL	CA	Vehicle Accident	Injury	C	Reserves	0	0	0
		SR Trans Inc				head injury neck and back. knee and leg. right shoulder.		37435	Payments	0	476	476
160547		Amerigo Insurance Agency				IV driver attempted to move into the left lane to avoid the collision by using hard brakes but lost			Recoveries	0	33	33
SMC1796248-01		01/22/2022		01/22/2023		control of the truck as the roads were wet and slippery and went off the road into the woods.			Incurred	0	443	443

SMC1796248-01 Totals

Claim Count

3

Reserves	0	0	0
Payments	0	818	818
Recoveries	0	33	33
Incurred	0	785	785

Report ID 967
Run ID 14482850
User 38757

AmTrust North America
LOSS RUN REPORT
CPP Loss Run Report

Date 12/30/2025
Time 11:08:22AM
Page 3

Loss **ALAE** **Total**

Totals for "Open"		0	Reserves	0	ALAE	0	Total
			Payments	0	ALAE	0	Total
			Recoveries	0	ALAE	0	Total
<hr/>							
			Incurred		Incurred		Incurred
Totals for "Closed"		3	Reserves	0	ALAE	0	Total
			Payments	0	ALAE	818	818
			Recoveries	0	ALAE	33	33
			Incurred	0	ALAE	785	785
Report Totals		3	Reserves	0	ALAE	0	Total
			Payments	0	ALAE	818	818
			Recoveries	0	ALAE	33	33
			Incurred	0	ALAE	785	785

Insured Policy Loss Run Report Filtered By: CPP Search By: SMC1796248 on Policies Selected: SMC1796248 SMC1796248 for Losses valued as of: 12/29/2025 Ignore Spoiled Losses: True Group By: Sort By: